Top Team Challenge 2011-12

Company Points Position
1st Loanhead A 995 1 st
1st Campsie Company A 946 2 nd
8th Newtownards A 921 3 rd
1st Cumnock A 910 4 th
2nd Sutton Colfield B 898 5 th
3rd Cardiff A 897 6 th
6th Newtownards A 895 7 th
28th West Kent B 878 8 th
24th South East Essex B 865 9 th
83rd Birmingham B 864 10 th
1st Campsie Company C 863 11 th
1st Loanhead D 859 12 th
16th Nottingham 855 13 th
1st Margate B 855 13 th
24th South East Essex C 846 15 th
24th South East Essex A 844 16 th
8th Newtownards C 841 17 th
1st Campsie Company B 834 18 th
2nd Campsie 830 19 th
8th Gateshead B 826 20 th
3rd West Bromwich A 825 21 st
7th Birmingham 824 22 nd
2nd Sutton Colfield C 821 23 rd
28th West Kent E 818 24 th
2nd Blairgowrie A 815 25 th



1st Waterlooville A
1st Castledawson C
6th Newtownards B
3rd Cardiff B

8th Gateshead C
28th West Kent D
3rd Perth

1st Thatcham

8th Ayr B

2nd Blantyre B

10th Wolverhampton B

2nd Hawick A

1st Scone B

17th Nottingham F
1st Loanhead C
2nd Sutton Colfield A
1st Middlewich A
1st Cumnock A

8th Newtownards B
1st Castledawson C
14th Bolton

1st Barnet K

25th Stirling D

12th Soton

1st Darlington D
28th West Kent G
17th Nottingham G
1st Barnet O

34th N.Staffs

2nd Hawick B

7th Birmingham B
16th Cardiff C

7th Plymouth B
7th Plymouth A

1st Barnet |

801
801
491
797
789
788
788
786
785
781
770
769
766
760
746
742
741
735
732
728
724
/23
707
707
700
699
697
689
684
679
675
672
665
664
658

26
26
28
28
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

th
th
th
th
th
st
st
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th



1st Loanhead B

10th Wolverhampton A
17th Nottingham C
25th Stirling F

28th West Kent A

1st Oswaldtwistle

2nd Guernsey F

1st Middlewich C

1st Loanhead E

1st Darlington C

10TH Mid Surrey B
16th Cardiff B

14th West Bromwich B
8th South Shields A
14th West Bromwich D
18th Halifax B

2nd Blairgowrie B

2nd Hawick D

1st Margate C

1st Darlington B

25th Stirling L

1st Castledawson A
8th wigan B

1st Barnet C

17th Hull Company A
1st Castledawson B
3rd Burgess Hill A

1st Waterlooville D
8th wigan A

1st Darlington A

2nd Guernsey A

14th West Bromwich A
8th South Shields C
2nd Guernsey D

25th Stirling J

653
647
647
646
646
646
644
644
640
639
639
632
631
629
628
624
623
619
615
613
611
607
605
603
599
594
592
584
583
579
577
517
575
575
575

61
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
93

st
nd
nd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
st
rd
rd
rd



17th Nottingham H
3rd Burgess Hill B
16th Cardiff A

25th Stirling E

7th Plymouth C
2nd Hawick C

2nd Hornchurch B
1st Morpeth B

2nd Blantyre C
1st Barnet L

1st Barnet D

16th Enfield

20th Luton

1st Waterlooville B
17th Nottingham B

1st Wickham Market A

8th North Staffs A
2nd Bovey Tracey
8th Ayr C

7th Chelmsford A
1st Morpeth D
25th Stirling |

6th/11th West Bromwich

A

1st Waterlooville C
10TH Mid Surrey C
25th Stirling M

8th wigan C

2nd Blairgowrie E
1s Newport A

2nd Guernsey C

1 Burton-in-Kendall C
1st Barnet B

1st Kempston

58th Birmingham

574
565
564
563
560
559
558
556
547
544
544
543
542
542
537
536
533
532
531
529
528
527

527
524
520
519
518
518
513
509
508
499
499
493

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
127
129

th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
th
th
th
th
th

th
th
th
st

nd
nd
th
th
th
th
th
th



5th Swindon B
25th Stirling H

1st Bromborough
8th Gateshead D
1st Colchester A
2nd Blairgowrie C
8th North Staffs B
2nd Guernsey B
1st killearn

1st Scone B

3rd West Bromwich B
8th Gateshead A
16th West Kent
10th Sheffield B
1st Margate A

1st Morpeth A

1st Cheltenham A
10TH Mid Surrey A
1st Barnet M

1st Cumnock C

1st Wickham Market B
31st Cardiff

28th West Kent C

6th/11th West Bromwich

B

1st Sleaford

8th Ayr A

1st Loanhead F
1st Loanhead F
1st St Andrews
17th Nottingham D
1st Barnet H
28th West Kent F
10th Sheffield B
25th Stirling C

490
489
488
488
488
487
487
482
482
480
480
478
471
469
459
459
459
459
458
454
453
452
446

444
442
434
432
432
426
424
422
420
415
414

130
131
132
132
132
135
135
137
137
139
139
141
142
143
144
144
144
144
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163

th
st

nd
nd
nd
th
th
th
th
th
th
st

nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st

nd

rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd



1st Cheltenham B
1st Middlewich B
1st Barnet )

1st Barnet N

1st Cumbernauld D
1s Newport C

2nd Hornchurch A
2nd Blairgowrie D
1st Barnet A

18th Halifax A

5th Swindon A
25th Stirling K

2nd Guernsey E
17th Nottingham G
1st Hoddesdon

1st Colchester B
8th South Shields B
1st Morpeth C

1st Barnet G

17th Nottingham E
1st Cumbernauld B
1st Cumbernauld C
1st Hythe B

25th Stirling B

1st Cumbernauld A
1st Hythe A

1s Newport C

7th Chelmsford B
14th West Bromwich C
1 Burton-in-Kendall
1st Hythe B

25th Stirling A

1 Burton-in-Kendall B

411
411
409
408
405
404
399
394
387
385
384
369
349
344
383
324
321
313
298
294
293
293
291
288
283
281
259
253
245
193
191
190
178

164
164
166
167
163
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
1.79
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th
th



