

Top Team Challenge 2011-12

Company	Points	Position
1st Loanhead A	995	1 st
1st Campsie Company A	946	2 nd
8th Newtownards A	921	3 rd
1st Cumnock A	910	4 th
2nd Sutton Colfield B	898	5 th
3rd Cardiff A	897	6 th
6th Newtownards A	895	7 th
28th West Kent B	878	8 th
24th South East Essex B	865	9 th
83rd Birmingham B	864	10 th
1st Campsie Company C	863	11 th
1st Loanhead D	859	12 th
16th Nottingham	855	13 th
1st Margate B	855	13 th
24th South East Essex C	846	15 th
24th South East Essex A	844	16 th
8th Newtownards C	841	17 th
1st Campsie Company B	834	18 th
2nd Campsie	830	19 th
8th Gateshead B	826	20 th
3rd West Bromwich A	825	21 st
7th Birmingham	824	22 nd
2nd Sutton Colfield C	821	23 rd
28th West Kent E	818	24 th
2nd Blairgowrie A	815	25 th

1st Waterlooville A	801	26	th
1st Castledawson C	801	26	th
6th Newtownards B	797	28	th
3rd Cardiff B	797	28	th
8th Gateshead C	789	30	th
28th West Kent D	788	31	st
3rd Perth	788	31	st
1st Thatcham	786	33	rd
8th Ayr B	785	34	th
2nd Blantyre B	781	35	th
10th Wolverhampton B	770	36	th
2nd Hawick A	769	37	th
1st Scone B	766	38	th
17th Nottingham F	760	39	th
1st Loanhead C	746	40	th
2nd Sutton Colfield A	742	41	st
1st Middlewich A	741	42	nd
1st Cumnock A	735	43	rd
8th Newtownards B	732	44	th
1st Castledawson C	728	45	th
14th Bolton	724	46	th
1st Barnet K	723	47	th
25th Stirling D	707	48	th
12th Soton	707	48	th
1st Darlington D	700	50	th
28th West Kent G	699	51	st
17th Nottingham G	697	52	nd
1st Barnet O	689	53	rd
34th N.Staffs	684	54	th
2nd Hawick B	679	55	th
7th Birmingham B	675	56	th
16th Cardiff C	672	57	th
7th Plymouth B	665	58	th
7th Plymouth A	664	59	th
1st Barnet I	658	60	th

1st Loanhead B	653	61	st
10th Wolverhampton A	647	62	nd
17th Nottingham C	647	62	nd
25th Stirling F	646	64	th
28th West Kent A	646	64	th
1st Oswaldtwistle	646	64	th
2nd Guernsey F	644	67	th
1st Middlewich C	644	67	th
1st Loanhead E	640	69	th
1st Darlington C	639	70	th
10TH Mid Surrey B	639	70	th
16th Cardiff B	632	72	nd
14th West Bromwich B	631	73	rd
8th South Shields A	629	74	th
14th West Bromwich D	628	75	th
18th Halifax B	624	76	th
2nd Blairgowrie B	623	77	th
2nd Hawick D	619	78	th
1st Margate C	615	79	th
1st Darlington B	613	80	th
25th Stirling L	611	81	st
1st Castledawson A	607	82	nd
8th wigan B	605	83	rd
1st Barnet C	603	84	th
17th Hull Company A	599	85	th
1st Castledawson B	594	86	th
3rd Burgess Hill A	592	87	th
1st Waterlooville D	584	88	th
8th wigan A	583	89	th
1st Darlington A	579	90	th
2nd Guernsey A	577	91	st
14th West Bromwich A	577	91	st
8th South Shields C	575	93	rd
2nd Guernsey D	575	93	rd
25th Stirling J	575	93	rd

17th Nottingham H	574	96	th
3rd Burgess Hill B	565	97	th
16th Cardiff A	564	98	th
25th Stirling E	563	99	th
7th Plymouth C	560	100	th
2nd Hawick C	559	101	st
2nd Hornchurch B	558	102	nd
1st Morpeth B	556	103	rd
2nd Blantyre C	547	104	th
1st Barnet L	544	105	th
1st Barnet D	544	105	th
16th Enfield	543	107	th
20th Luton	542	108	th
1st Waterlooville B	542	108	th
17th Nottingham B	537	110	th
1st Wickham Market A	536	111	st
8th North Staffs A	533	112	nd
2nd Bovey Tracey	532	113	th
8th Ayr C	531	114	th
7th Chelmsford A	529	115	th
1st Morpeth D	528	116	th
25th Stirling I	527	117	th
6th/11th West Bromwich			
Α	527	118	th
1st Waterlooville C	524	119	th
10TH Mid Surrey C	520	120	th
25th Stirling M	519	121	st
8th wigan C	518	122	nd
2nd Blairgowrie E	518	122	nd
1s Newport A	513	124	th
2nd Guernsey C	509	125	th
1 Burton-in-Kendall C	508	126	th
1st Barnet B	499	127	th
1st Kempston	499	127	th
58th Birmingham	493	129	th

5th Swindon B	490	130	th
25th Stirling H	489	131	st
1st Bromborough	488	132	nd
8th Gateshead D	488	132	nd
1st Colchester A	488	132	nd
2nd Blairgowrie C	487	135	th
8th North Staffs B	487	135	th
2nd Guernsey B	482	137	th
1st killearn	482	137	th
1st Scone B	480	139	th
3rd West Bromwich B	480	139	th
8th Gateshead A	478	141	st
16th West Kent	471	142	nd
10th Sheffield B	469	143	rd
1st Margate A	459	144	th
1st Morpeth A	459	144	th
1st Cheltenham A	459	144	th
10TH Mid Surrey A	459	144	th
1st Barnet M	458	148	th
1st Cumnock C	454	149	th
1st Wickham Market B	453	150	th
31st Cardiff	452	151	st
28th West Kent C	446	152	nd
6th/11th West Bromwich			
В	444	153	rd
1st Sleaford	442	154	th
8th Ayr A	434	155	th
1st Loanhead F	432	156	th
1st Loanhead F	432	156	th
1st St Andrews	426	158	th
17th Nottingham D	424	159	th
1st Barnet H	422	160	th
28th West Kent F	420	161	st
10th Sheffield B	415	162	nd
25th Stirling C	414	163	rd

1st Cheltenham B	411	164	th
1st Middlewich B	411	164	th
1st Barnet J	409	166	th
1st Barnet N	408	167	th
1st Cumbernauld D	405	168	th
1s Newport C	404	169	th
2nd Hornchurch A	399	170	th
2nd Blairgowrie D	394	171	st
1st Barnet A	387	172	nd
18th Halifax A	385	173	rd
5th Swindon A	384	174	th
25th Stirling K	369	175	th
2nd Guernsey E	349	176	th
17th Nottingham G	344	177	th
1st Hoddesdon	333	178	th
1st Colchester B	324	179	th
8th South Shields B	321	180	th
1st Morpeth C	313	181	st
1st Barnet G	298	182	nd
17th Nottingham E	294	183	rd
1st Cumbernauld B	293	184	th
1st Cumbernauld C	293	185	th
1st Hythe B	291	186	th
25th Stirling B	288	187	th
1st Cumbernauld A	283	188	th
1st Hythe A	281	189	th
1s Newport C	259	190	th
7th Chelmsford B	253	191	st
14th West Bromwich C	245	192	nd
1 Burton-in-Kendall	193	193	rd
1st Hythe B	191	194	th
25th Stirling A	190	195	th
1 Burton-in-Kendall B	178	196	th